III- TRC(60/72V) Series Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd. Email : eric.lye@aolittel.com QQ # : 3217998702 http://www.aolittel.com/
Features
◆Radial Leaded Devices
◆Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer
insulating material meets UL 94V-0
requirements
◆Bulk Package, or tape and reel
available on most models
◆Agency recognition: On approval
Applications
Almost anywhere there is a low voltage
power supply, up to 60V and a load to be
protected, including:
◆Personal computer
◆Toys
◆ Industrial controls
Electrical Characteristics (电气特性 ):
P/N
保持電流 跳脫電流 最大電壓 最大電流 最大動作時間 消耗功率 電阻範圍(Ω)
IH, (A) IT,(A) Vmax,(V) Imax,(A) (A) (Sec.) PDtyp(W) Rmin Rmin R1max
TRC005 0.05 0.15 60 40 0.25 5.0 0.22 7.30 11.10 25.00
TRC010 0.10 0.20 60 40 0.50 4.0 0.38 2.30 8.10 12.0
TRC017 0.17 0.34 60/72 40 0.85 3.0 0.48 2.00 5.21 8.00
TRC020 0.20 0.40 60/72 40 1.00 2.2 0.40 1.30 2.84 4.50
TRC025 0.25 0.50 60/72 40 1.25 2.5 0.45 0.90 1.95 3.00
TRC030 0.30 0.60 60/72 40 1.50 3.0 0.50 0.70 1.36 2.10
TRC040 0.40 0.80 60/72 40 2.00 3.8 0.55 0.48 0.95 1.40
TRC050 0.50 1.00 60/72 40 2.50 4.0 0.75 0.38 0.78 1.20
TRC065 0.65 1.30 60/72 40 3.25 5.3 0.90 0.24 0.54 0.74
TRC075 0.75 1.50 60/72 40 3.75 6.3 0.90 0.23 0.45 0.62
TRC090 0.90 1.80 60/72 40 4.50 7.2 1.00 0.14 0.31 0.49
TRC110 1.10 2.20 60/72 40 5.50 8.2 1.50 0.15 0.25 0.40
TRC135 1.35 2.70 60/72 40 6.75 9.6 1.70 0.12 0.19 0.32
TRC160 1.60 3.20 60/72 40 8.00 11.4 1.90 0.09 0.14 0.24
TRC185 1.85 3.70 60/72 40 9.25 12.6 2.10 0.08 0.12 0.21
TRC250 2.50 5.00 60/72 40 12.50 15.6 2.50 0.05 0.08 0.15
TRC300 3.00 6.00 60/72 40 15.00 19.8 2.80 0.04 0.06 0.12
TRC375 3.75 7.50 60/72 40 18.75 24.0 3.20 0.03 0.05 0.10
TRC500 5.0 10.0 60/72 40 25.0 24.0 3.2 0.02 0.05 0.100
III- TRC(60/72V) Series Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd